©® N o b~ W

Position

Fire Chief

Assistant Fire Chief

Senior Administrative Analyst
Executive Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant ||
Fire Prevention Technician

Administrative Analyst

Other Positions Held City
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Department

Fire-Administration
Fire-Administration
Fire-Administration
Fire-Administration
Fire-Administration
Fire-Administration
Fire-Administration

Fire-Administration

Total Wages
$232,821
$228,678
$133,113
$81,056
$42,248
$38,458
$33,595
$12,816



