	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Monterey	Fire-Administration	\$232,821
2.	Assistant Fire Chief		Monterey	Fire-Administration	\$228,678
3.	Senior Administrative Analyst		Monterey	Fire-Administration	\$133,113
4.	Executive Assistant I		Monterey	Fire-Administration	\$81,056
5.	Administrative Assistant I		Monterey	Fire-Administration	\$42,248
6.	Administrative Assistant II		Monterey	Fire-Administration	\$38,458
7.	Fire Prevention Technician		Monterey	Fire-Administration	\$33,595
8.	Administrative Analyst		Monterey	Fire-Administration	\$12,816